E
N
E
R
G
Y
WE ENERGIZE
THE WORLD

Compression Cross
Sections Cu (mm2)
Compression Cross
Sections Al (mm2)
Compression
Dies Type
Weight
(Kg)
CHC.13 C13 180 130 38 10 - 400 400 C13 5.4
TOOLS AND
ACCESSORIES
6
Mosdorfer Rail Ltd. She�eld S13 9LU, UK. Phone +44 114 3878370, ordersrailuk@mosdorfer.com, mosdorfer-rail.com, 2025. Subject to change.
Compression Dies  Type C6
Part Number Type Description Tool Code Compression Width (mm)
HG6.10.PO C6 Oval Compression Dies 10 PO 13
HG6.16.PO C6 Oval Compression Dies 16 PO 5
HG6.18.PO C6 Oval Compression Dies 18 PO 5
HG6.20.PO C6 Oval Compression Dies 20 PO 5
HG6.22.PO C6 Oval Compression Dies 22 PO 5
Part Number Type Description Tool Code Compression Width (mm)
HG6.5.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 5 5
HG6.6.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 6 5
HG6.7.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 7 5
HG6.8.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 8 5
HG6.9.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 9 5
HG6.10.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 10 5
HG6.11.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 11 5
HG6.12.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 12 5
HG6.13.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 13 5
HG6.14.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 14 5
HG6.16.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 16 5
HG6.18.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 18 5
HG6.20.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 20 5
HG6.22.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 22 5
HG6.25.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 25 5
HG6.28.MC C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 28 5
For Copper and Steel Connections
For Aluminum Connections
Part Number Type Description Tool Code Compression Width (mm)
HG6.12.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 12 7
HG6.14.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 14 7
HG6.16.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 16 7
HG6.18.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 18 7
HG6.20.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 20 7
HG6.22.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 22 7
HG6.25.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 25 7
HG6.27.MA C6 Hexagonal Compression Dies 27 7
Mosdorfer Rail Ltd. She�eld S13 9LU, UK. Phone +44 114 3878370, ordersrailuk@mosdorfer.com, mosdorfer-rail.com, 2025. Subject to change.
TOOLS AND
ACCESSORIES
7
Part Number Type Description Tool Code Compression Width (mm)
HG.4.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 4 14
HG.5.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 5 14
HG.6.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 6 14
HG.7.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 7 14
HG.8.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 8 14
HG.9.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 9 14
HG.10.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 10 14
HG.11.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 11 14
HG.12.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 12 14
HG.13.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 13 14
HG.14.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 14 14
HG.15.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 15 14
HG.16.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 16 14
HG.17.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 17 14
HG.18.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 18 14
HG.19.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 19 14
HG.20.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 20 14
HG.21.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 21 14
HG.22.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 22 14
HG.25.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 25 14
HG.27.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 27 14
HG.28.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 28 14
HG.30.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 30 14
HG.32.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 32 14
HG.34.KZ C13 Hexagonal Compression Dies 34 14
Compression Dies  Type C13 for Hexagonal Compression
Compression Dies  Type C13 for Dropper
Part Number Type Description Dropper Cable (mm2) Compression Width (mm)
HG.10.PO.8 C6/C13 Dropper Compression Dies 10 Bz II 20
HG.15.PO.8 C6/C13 Dropper Compression Dies 12 Bz II 20
HG.16.PO.11 C6/C13 Dropper Compression Dies 16 Bz II 20
HG.16.PO.11.V C6/C13 Dropper Compression Dies 16 Bz II 20
HG.17.PO.11 C6/C13 Dropper Compression Dies 25 Bz II 20
8
TOOLS AND
ACCESSORIES